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GOVT. NAVEEN COLLEGE BORI, DIST. DURG (C.G.)

SCIENCE FACULTY

Internal Exam Time Table Session 2023-24

Time: 11:00 am — 1:30 pm

S.No. | Date Day Class Paper
I 23-01-24 | Tuesday B.Sc. I, 11, 111 Hindi
2 24-01-24 | Wednesday | B.Sc. I, 1L 111 English
3 27-01-24 | Saturday B.Sc. I, 11, 111 Chemistry 1
4 29-01-24 | Monday B.Sc. I, I1, HI Chemistry Il
5 30-01-24 | Tuesday B.Sc. II, I Chemistry 11
B.Sc. 1 Environmental Studies
6 31-01-24 | Wednesday | B.Sc. L, I, III Botany/ Physics |
| 4 01-02-24 | Thursday B.Sc. L II, III Botany/ Physics II
" 8 02-02-24 | Friday B.Sc. I, I1, ITI Zoology/ Mathematics |
9 03-02-24 | Saturday B.Sc. I, 11, 111 Zoology/ Mathematics 11
10 05-02-24 | Monday B.Sc. I, 111 Mathematics I11

Sci€nce Faculty

Coo%r

Internal Examination

Princyal

Gov. Naysgp e o
GOVT.COLLEGE, BORS

DIST.-DM -

3

R e
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| - Unit test , Session - 2023-24

Class - BA~Il Year , Subject - Geography
Time - 45 Minute Mark 10
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Internal Exam , Session - 2023-24

Class - BA— |l Year , Subject — Geography / Paper - |
Time - 45 Minute Mark 50
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